Laa00039102a

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	(=15), =1010, =1,611, 1011, 011, 011, 011, 011, 011, 01
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
	
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300394211253

S. CHATHAM

09/12/22--01001--017 **125.00

2022 SEP -9 PH 3: 08

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

22 SEP -9 PM 3: 56

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

CORTA Stevens Point	t 2. LLC			
	·			
	-			
		-		
				Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
0:				Fictitious Owner Search
Signature				Vehicle Search
		_ 		Driving Record
Requested by: SETH				UCC 1 or 3 File
	09/08/22			UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLOR	IDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
CORTA Stevens Point 2, LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of <u>Principal Office Address</u> :	of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address:
16232 SW 92 Avenue	16232 SW 92 Avenue
Miami, FL 33157	Miami, FL 33157
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent	stered Agent. You must designate an individual or
Tad Templeton	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Name

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

FL

State

Registered Agents Signature (REQUIRED)

16232 SW 92 Avenue

City

Miami

Zip

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:		Name and Address:		
	uthorized Member			
"MGR" = Ma	inager		22	9
<u>MGR</u>		CJC Realty Group, LLC		S
		1112 1st Street Neptune Beach, FL 32266	438	Š
		Neptune Beach, 17, 52200	- 1	0,
MCD		Templeton Group, LLC	(D	SKOLLY de Coeles you noisiain
MGR		16232 SW 92 Avenue	<u> </u>	
		Miami, FL 33157	- بي	-3,
			رن ت:	-
AMBR		Franck Maigne	λ,	Š
		5236 S Riverview Circle	- -	1.75
		Homosassa Springs, FL 34448	-	
AMBR		Ed O'Hanrahan	_	
		6414 125th Avenue S	<u>.</u>	
		Largo, FI, 33773	-	
If an effective date is line date of filing.) Note: If the date inser	listed, the date must be speci	filing:		
ARTICLE VI: Other p	rovisions, if any.			
		7		
REOUIRED	SIGNATURE:			
		ber or an authorized representative of a member.		
	I am aware that any false in	I in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
	Tad Templeton			
		Typed or printed name of signee		
		<u> </u>		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

CORTA Stevens Point 2, LLC ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ATTACHMENT

ARTICLE IV - continued

Title:

<u>AMBR</u>

Vineyard Enterprises LLC c/o Superior Title & Escrow 4550 W 109th Street #150 Overland Park, KS 66211